No.：RDT20190415005 TO: OZDISAN
APPROVAL SHEET No. : S-1603A
Series No.: VX
Specification No.: add black
RoHS
APPROVAL SHEET
FOR CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
No. (Customer No.) (Koshin Part No.) Description ФD x L
1 VX-016V221MF120-T/R 16V220UF 8X12
2 VX-010V221MF067-T/R 10V220UF 8X6.7
3 VX-6R3V271ME060-T/R 6.3V270UF 6.3X6.0
4 VX-6R3V221ME060-T/R 6.3V220UF 6.3X6.0
APPROVED BY：
PLEASE SIGN RETURN US ONE COPY OF THE APPROUAL SHEET.
DESIGNEDBY: Mengxiaocong CHECKEDBY: Jiangyuanyuan APPROVED BY: Huangxuehui
DATE: 2019-4-15

Dimension
Size Code A B W F E P t T
φ6.3(EO60) 7.0±0.2 7.0±0.2 16 7.5 1.75±0.1 12 0.6max 6.3±0.3
Φ8(F067) 8.7±0.2 8.7±0.2 24 11.5 1.75±0.1 16 0.6max 8.8±0.2
Φ8(F120) 8.7±0.2 8.7±0.2 24 11.5 1.75±0.1 16 0.6max 13±0.2
Polarity: Package for SMD Type:
Size Code W1(mm) W2(mm) Q,ty/Reel
Q’ty(pcs/re
el
Φ6.3(E060) 18±0.5 22.5±1.0 1000PCS 10,000
Φ8(F067) 26±0.5 30.5±1.0 500PCS 3,000
Φ8(F120) 26±0.5 30.5±1.0 400PCS 2,400
KOAS
(Issue No.): DJJ-2875
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors Specification
Series VX 16 V 220  F Part No. VX-016V221MG120-T/R
Customer No. / Case size D 8 X L 12
Specification
Items Standard
Operating temperature range - 55 ~ + 125 ℃